PRODUCT FINDER

Find out what we can offer your client

Effective date 31/10/2023

House & Flat Purchase
60% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code

504221

504208

504217

504204

504201

65% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code

504249

504236

504245

504232

504229

75% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code

504275

504264

504271

504260

Type

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

Type

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

Type

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

5.04%

5.09%

5.14%

5.24%

5.54%

5.14%

5.19%

5.24%

5.34%

5.64%

5.34%

5.39%

5.44%

5.54%

Rate

Rate

Rate

Prod fee

£3,495

£3,495

£1,995

£3,495

£1,995

Prod fee

£3,495

£3,495

£1,995

£3,495

£1,995

Prod fee

£3,495

£3,495

£1,995

£3,495

Max LTV

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Max LTV

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

Max LTV

75%

75%

75%

75%

Incentives

None

None

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

None

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

None

None

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

None

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

None

None

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

None

Loan size

£150k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£150k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£150k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

NEED HELP?



504257 2 Year Fixed 5.84% £1,995
80% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed
Code Type Rate Prod fee
504285 5 Year Fixed 5.69% £3,495
504279 2 Year Fixed 5.89% £3,495

House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage
60% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code Type Rate Prod fee
504213 5 Year Fixed 5.24% £995
504210 5 Year Fixed 5.39% £0
504206 3 Year Fixed 5.49% £995
504216 5 Year Fixed 5.74% £1,995
504199 2 Year Fixed 5.79% £995
504196 2 Year Fixed 6.19% £0

60% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker

Code Type Rate Prod fee
504289 5 Year Tracl BoE base rate + 0.39%, £1995
ear fracker 1.39% collar !
BoE base rate + 0.74%,
504287 2 Year Tracker £995

1.74% collar

65% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code Type Rate Prod fee
504241 5 Year Fixed 5.34% £995
504238 5 Year Fixed 5.49% £0

75%

Max LTV

80%

80%

Max LTV

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Max LTV

60%

60%

Max LTV

65%

65%

£500 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives
None
None

Incentives
£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback
ERC free

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

Incentives

None

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£150k - £500k

£150k - £500k

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m



504234

504244

504226

504223

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

5.59% £995
5.84% £1,995
5.89% £995
6.29% £0

75% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code

504268

504266

504262

504270

504254

504251

Type

5 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

Rate Prod fee
5.54% £995
5.69% f0
5.79% £995
6.04% £1,995
6.09% £995
6.49% f0

75% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker

Code

504297

504295

Type

2 Year Tracker

2 Year Tracker

Rate Prod fee

BoE base rate + 0.49%,

£1,995
1.49% collar

BoE base rate + 0.84%,
1.84% collar

£995

80% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code

504283

504281

Type

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

Rate Prod fee
5.89% £995
6.14% £995

65%

65%

65%

65%

Max LTV

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

Max LTV

75%

75%

Max LTV

80%

80%

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback
ERC free

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

Incentives

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback
ERC free

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

Incentives

None

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £500k

£50k - £500k



504277

2 Year Fixed

6.44% £995

80% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker

Code Type
504301 2 Year Tracker
504299 2 Year Tracker

Remortgage

60% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code

504222

504219

504218

504209

504215

504205

504212

504207

504203

504202

504220

504200

504198

Type

5 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

3 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

5 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

2 Year Fixed

Rate Prod fee

BoE base rate + 0.59%,

1.59% collar £1,995
BoE base rate + 0.94%, co0s
1.94% collar

Rate Prod fee
5.04% £3,495
5.14% £1,995
5.14% £1,995
5.14% £3,495
5.24% £995
5.29% £3,495
5.44% £0
5.49% £995
5.54% £1,995
5.54% £1,995
5.74% £1,995
5.79% £995
6.29% £0

80%

Max LTV

80%

80%

Max LTV

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

None

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Incentives

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

ERC free
Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£50k - £500k

Loan size

£50k - £500k

£50k - £500k

Loan size

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m



60% LTV Remortgage Tracker

Code Type Rate Prod fee Max LTV Incentives Loan size
BoE base rate + 0.54%, :
504290 2 Year Tracker £1,995 60% Remortgage legal service £50k - £1m
1.54% collar
BoE base rate + 0.74%, . Free standard valuation
504288 2 Year Tracker 1.74% collar £995 60% Remortgage legal service £50k - £1m
65% LTV Remortgage Fixed
Code Type Rate Prod fee Max LTV Incentives Loan size
504250 5 Year Fixed 5.14% £3,495 65% Remortgage legal service £150k - £1m
Free standard valuation
504247 5 Year Fixed 5.24% £1,995 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
£250 cashback
504246 5 Year Fixed 5.24% £1,995 65% ‘ . £50k - £1m
ree standard valuation
504237 3 Year Fixed 5.24% £3,495 65% Remortgage legal service £150k - £1m
Free standard valuation
504243 5 Year Fixed 5.34% £995 65% Remortgage legal service £50k - £1m
504233 2 Year Fixed 5.39% £3,495 65% Remortgage legal service £150k - £1m
Free standard valuation
504240 5 Year Fixed 5.54% £0 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
Free standard valuation
504235 3 Year Fixed 5.59% £995 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
Free standard valuation
504231 2 Year Fixed 5.64% £1,995 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
£250 cashback
504230 2 Year Fixed 5.64% £1,995 65% ree standard valuation £50k - £1m
ERC free
504248 5 Year Fixed 5.84% £1,995 65% Free standard valuation £50k - £1m
Remortgage legal service
Free standard valuation
504228 2 Year Fixed 5.89% £995 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
Free standard valuation
504225 2 Year Fixed 6.39% £f0 65% R . £50k - £1m
emortgage legal service
75% LTV Remortgage Fixed
Code Type Rate Prod fee Max LTV Incentives Loan size
504276 5 Year Fixed 5.34% £3,495 75% Remortgage legal service £150k - £1m



504265 3 Year Fixed
504273 5 Year Fixed
504272 5 Year Fixed
504269 5 Year Fixed
504261 2 Year Fixed
504267 5 Year Fixed
504263 3 Year Fixed
504259 2 Year Fixed
504258 2 Year Fixed
504274 5 Year Fixed
504256 2 Year Fixed
504253 2 Year Fixed

75% LTV Remortgage Tracker

Code Type

504298 2 Year Tracker

504296 2 Year Tracker

80% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code Type

504286 5 Year Fixed

504284 5 Year Fixed

504280 2 Year Fixed

5.44% £3,495
5.44% £1,995
5.44% £1,995
5.54% £995
5.59% £3,495
5.74% £0
5.79% £995
5.84% £1,995
5.84% £1,995
6.04% £1,995
6.09% £995
6.59% £0
Rate Prod fee

BoE base rate + 0.64%, £1995
1.64% collar !
BoE base rate + 0.84%,

£995
1.84% collar

Rate Prod fee

5.69% £3,495
5.89% £995
5.94% £3,495

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

Max LTV

75%

75%

Max LTV

80%

80%

80%

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£250 cashback

Free standard valuation

ERC free
Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Incentives

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Incentives

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Remortgage legal service

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£150k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£50k - £1m

£50k - £1m

Loan size

£150k - £500k

£50k - £500k

£150k - £500k



504282 3 Year Fixed 6.14% £995

504278 2 Year Fixed 6.44% £995

80% LTV Remortgage Tracker

Code Type Rate Prod fee

E +0.74%,
504302 2 Year Tracker BoE base rate + 0.74% £1,995
1.74% collar

BoE base rate + 0.94%,
504300 2 Year Tracker £995
1.949% collar

80%

80%

Max LTV

80%

80%

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

Incentives

Remortgage legal service

Free standard valuation

Remortgage legal service

£50k - £500k

£50k - £500k

Loan size

£50k - £500k

£50k - £500k

Consumer Duty fair value - Consumer Duty is a new principle introduced by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA), coming into force from
31 July 2023. Read more about our approach on our Consumer Duty fair value page.

Information on this site is for use by authorised intermediaries only and should not be relied upon by anyone else.
Accord Mortgages Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is entered in the Financial Services Register under
registration number 305936. Buy to Let mortgages for business purposes are not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is registered
in England No: 2139881. Registered Office: Yorkshire House, Yorkshire Drive, Bradford BD5 8LJ. Accord Mortgages is a registered Trade Mark of Accord Mortgages

Limited.

References to 'YBS Group' or 'Yorkshire Group' refer to Yorkshire Building Society, the trading names under which it operates (Chelsea Building Society, the Chelsea,

Norwich & Peterborough Building Society, N&P and Egg) and its subsidiary companies.

All communications with us may be monitored/recorded to improve the quality of our service and for your protection and security. Calls to 0800 numbers are free of
charge from a landline or mobile. Calls to 03 numbers are charged at the same standard network rate as 01 or 02 landline numbers, even when calling from a mobile.

© 2023 Accord Mortgages Limited. All rights reserved.
YBS Group Slavery and Human Trafficking statement


https://www.accordmortgages.com/consumer-duty-fair-value
https://register.fca.org.uk/
http://www.ybs.co.uk/your-society/modern-slavery-act/index.html

