# **PRODUCT FINDER**

## Find out what we can offer your client

Effective date **31/10/2023** 

#### House & Flat Purchase

#### 60% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504221	5 Year Fixed	5.04%	£3,495	60%	None	£150k - £1m
504208	3 Year Fixed	5.09%	£3,495	60%	None	£150k - £1m
504217	5 Year Fixed	5.14%	£1,995	60%	£500 cashback  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504204	2 Year Fixed	5.24%	£3,495	60%	None	£150k - £1m
504201	2 Year Fixed	5.54%	£1,995	60%	£500 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

#### 65% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504249	5 Year Fixed	5.14%	£3,495	65%	None	£150k - £1m
504236	3 Year Fixed	5.19%	£3,495	65%	None	£150k - £1m
504245	5 Year Fixed	5.24%	£1,995	65%	£500 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504232	2 Year Fixed	5.34%	£3,495	65%	None	£150k - £1m
504229	2 Year Fixed	5.64%	£1,995	65%	£500 cashback  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

#### 75% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504275	5 Year Fixed	5.34%	£3,495	75%	None	£150k - £1m
504264	3 Year Fixed	5.39%	£3,495	75%	None	£150k - £1m
504271	5 Year Fixed	5.44%	£1,995	75%	£500 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504260	2 Year Fixed	5.54%	£3,495	75%	None <b>NEED</b>	HELP?

504257	2 Year Fixed	5.84%	£1,995	75%	£500 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	
--------	--------------	-------	--------	-----	---------------------------------------	------------	--

#### 80% LTV House & Flat Purchase Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size	
504285	5 Year Fixed	5.69%	£3,495	80%	None	£150k - £500k	
504279	2 Year Fixed	5.89%	£3,495	80%	None	£150k - £500k	

### House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage

### 60% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504213	5 Year Fixed	5.24%	£995	60%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504210	5 Year Fixed	5.39%	£0	60%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504206	3 Year Fixed	5.49%	£995	60%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504216	5 Year Fixed	5.74%	£1,995	60%	£250 cashback ERC free Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504199	2 Year Fixed	5.79%	£995	60%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504196	2 Year Fixed	6.19%	£O	60%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

### **60% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker**

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504289	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.39%, 1.39% collar	£1,995	60%	None	£50k - £1m
504287	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.74%, 1.74% collar	£995	60%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

### 65% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size	
504241	5 Year Fixed	5.34%	£995	65%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	
504238	5 Year Fixed	5.49%	£O	65%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	

504234	3 Year Fixed	5.59%	£995	65%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	
504244	5 Year Fixed	5.84%	£1,995	65%	£250 cashback  ERC free  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	
504226	2 Year Fixed	5.89%	£995	65%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	
504223	2 Year Fixed	6.29%	£O	65%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m	

#### 75% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504268	5 Year Fixed	5.54%	£995	75%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504266	5 Year Fixed	5.69%	£0	75%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504262	3 Year Fixed	5.79%	£995	75%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504270	5 Year Fixed	6.04%	£1,995	75%	£250 cashback ERC free Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504254	2 Year Fixed	6.09%	£995	75%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504251	2 Year Fixed	6.49%	£O	75%	Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

### 75% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504297	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.49%, 1.49% collar	£1,995	75%	None	£50k - £1m
504295	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.84%, 1.84% collar	£995	75%	£250 cashback  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m

### 80% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504283	5 Year Fixed	5.89%	£995	80%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £500k
504281	3 Year Fixed	6.14%	£995	80%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £500k

	504277	2 Year Fixed	6.44%	£995	80%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £500k	
--	--------	--------------	-------	------	-----	---------------------------------------	--------------	--

# 80% LTV House & Flat Purchase and Remortgage Tracker

Co	de	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
50430	01	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.59%, 1.59% collar	£1,995	80%	None	£50k - £500k
50429	99	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.94%, 1.94% collar	£995	80%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £500k

# Remortgage

#### 60% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504222	5 Year Fixed	5.04%	£3,495	60%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504219	5 Year Fixed	5.14%	£1,995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504218	5 Year Fixed	5.14%	£1,995	60%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504209	3 Year Fixed	5.14%	£3,495	60%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504215	5 Year Fixed	5.24%	£995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504205	2 Year Fixed	5.29%	£3,495	60%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504212	5 Year Fixed	5.44%	£O	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504207	3 Year Fixed	5.49%	£995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504203	2 Year Fixed	5.54%	£1,995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504202	2 Year Fixed	5.54%	£1,995	60%	£250 cashback  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504220	5 Year Fixed	5.74%	£1,995	60%	ERC free Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504200	2 Year Fixed	5.79%	£995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504198	2 Year Fixed	6.29%	£O	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m

## **60% LTV Remortgage Tracker**

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504290	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.54%, 1.54% collar	£1,995	60%	Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504288	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.74%, 1.74% collar	£995	60%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m

### 65% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504250	5 Year Fixed	5.14%	£3,495	65%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504247	5 Year Fixed	5.24%	£1,995	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504246	5 Year Fixed	5.24%	£1,995	65%	£250 cashback  Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504237	3 Year Fixed	5.24%	£3,495	65%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504243	5 Year Fixed	5.34%	£995	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504233	2 Year Fixed	5.39%	£3,495	65%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504240	5 Year Fixed	5.54%	£O	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504235	3 Year Fixed	5.59%	£995	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504231	2 Year Fixed	5.64%	£1,995	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504230	2 Year Fixed	5.64%	£1,995	65%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504248	5 Year Fixed	5.84%	£1,995	65%	ERC free Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504228	2 Year Fixed	5.89%	£995	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504225	2 Year Fixed	6.39%	£O	65%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m

### 75% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504276	5 Year Fixed	5.34%	£3,495	75%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m

504265	3 Year Fixed	5.44%	£3,495	75%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504273	5 Year Fixed	5.44%	£1,995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504272	5 Year Fixed	5.44%	£1,995	75%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504269	5 Year Fixed	5.54%	£995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504261	2 Year Fixed	5.59%	£3,495	75%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £1m
504267	5 Year Fixed	5.74%	£O	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504263	3 Year Fixed	5.79%	£995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504259	2 Year Fixed	5.84%	£1,995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504258	2 Year Fixed	5.84%	£1,995	75%	£250 cashback Free standard valuation	£50k - £1m
504274	5 Year Fixed	6.04%	£1,995	75%	ERC free Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504256	2 Year Fixed	6.09%	£995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m
504253	2 Year Fixed	6.59%	£O	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m

# 75% LTV Remortgage Tracker

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size	
504298	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.64%, 1.64% collar	£1,995	75%	Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m	
504296	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.84%, 1.84% collar	£995	75%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £1m	

# 80% LTV Remortgage Fixed

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size	
504286	5 Year Fixed	5.69%	£3,495	80%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £500k	
504284	5 Year Fixed	5.89%	£995	80%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £500k	
504280	2 Year Fixed	5.94%	£3,495	80%	Remortgage legal service	£150k - £500k	

504282	3 Year Fixed	6.14%	£995	80%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £500k	
504278	2 Year Fixed	6.44%	£995	80%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £500k	

#### **80% LTV Remortgage Tracker**

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod fee	Max LTV	Incentives	Loan size
504302	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.74%, 1.74% collar	£1,995	80%	Remortgage legal service	£50k - £500k
504300	2 Year Tracker	BoE base rate + 0.94%, 1.94% collar	£995	80%	Free standard valuation Remortgage legal service	£50k - £500k

Consumer Duty fair value - Consumer Duty is a new principle introduced by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA), coming into force from 31 July 2023. Read more about our approach on our Consumer Duty fair value page.

#### Information on this site is for use by authorised intermediaries only and should not be relied upon by anyone else.

Accord Mortgages Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is entered in the Financial Services Register under registration number 305936. Buy to Let mortgages for business purposes are not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is registered in England No: 2139881. Registered Office: Yorkshire House, Yorkshire Drive, Bradford BD5 8LJ. Accord Mortgages is a registered Trade Mark of Accord Mortgages Limited.

References to 'YBS Group' or 'Yorkshire Group' refer to Yorkshire Building Society, the trading names under which it operates (Chelsea Building Society, the Chelsea, Norwich & Peterborough Building Society, N&P and Egg) and its subsidiary companies.

All communications with us may be monitored/recorded to improve the quality of our service and for your protection and security. Calls to 0800 numbers are free of charge from a landline or mobile. Calls to 03 numbers are charged at the same standard network rate as 01 or 02 landline numbers, even when calling from a mobile.

 $\hbox{@ 2023 Accord Mortgages Limited.}$  All rights reserved.

YBS Group Slavery and Human Trafficking statement